809414
809414
809727
809727
809727
809727
809727
809728
809733
809735
809746
809747
809747
809747
809747
809747
809772
8097782
810021
810086
810497
810636
810636
810636
811024
811059
811068
811078
811078
811078
811081
811224
811230
811238
811305

811305

811305
811307
811432
811455
811461
811461
811498
811498
811499
811499
811675
811673
811688
811689
811920
812089
giai21
g12122
812123
812131
812174
812175
812176
812177
812178
812179
812186
812187
g12188
812188
812189
812170
812191
812171
812191
g81e192
812195
812196
812248
812287
812288
812289
812289
812289
812220
812400
812400
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GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
AIRGAS, INC.

AIRGAS, INC.

PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTIGS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
SOUTHWESTERN BELL
SOUTHWESTERN BELL
INDIAN HEALTH CARE
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
KEY MEDICAL PERSONNEL
CDW

CDW

CDW

TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
REEVE DENTAL SUPPLY CO
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,
FISHER SCIENTIFIC
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC
PHYSICIAN SALES &
STAFFMARK

ROE SECURITY

COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &

CDW

SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL
CITY OF TULSA

NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
EVE INCORPORATED

EVE INCORPORATED

TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
ENGINEERING EXTENSION
LINGUI SYSTEMS INC
MANPOWER INC

BOYLE SERVICES, INC
KG&E GAS SERVICE

CITY OF BROKEN ARROW
AT&T

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,
SMITH, ROBLYN

PLATT, CAROL

KOELSCH, MARIE

PLUMMER, PRISCILLA
CHANCY, PATTY

FORBES, LAURA

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
BOONE, ANGELA

OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC
LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL
BROADCAST NEWS OF
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS
JONES, CLAUDIA ANN

BIXBY TELEPHONE CO
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
EQUIPMENT
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
RENTALS
SERVICES
SUPPL IES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPL IES
TRAINING
TRAINING
SERVICES
MAINT.
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
SERVICES
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES

20.00
20.00
33.64
8.41
16.82
33.64
8.41
61.81
12.50
5.00

514 .50
179.17
565.13
21.00
485.33
102.54
175.00
621.00
3,060.58
3,5285.00
1,046.40
1,110.00
129.00
314.78
163.97
1,031.45
3,000.00
1,334.56
54.14
13.53
67.59
417.28
350.00
495.00
101.50
101.50
40.60
232.86
235.00
45.50
270.00
4,40
25.27
25.26
308.44
308. 44
26.40
26.40
120.00
275.00
531.20
&600.00
322.23
27.80
5.80
488.55
129.35
126.43
177.45
37.70

59 .48
200.05
1,758.87
2,766.58
361.26
361.26
1,521.89
172.02
3,010.94
1,035.03
292.87
22.43
44,80
12.68
76.00
249.13
192.45
204 .94
417.38
206.79
129.68
173.91
51.97




