MONDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 1998 CONTINUED

809414	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	20.00
809414	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	20.00
809727	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	33.64
809727	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	8.41
809727	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	16.82
809727	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	33.64
809727	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	8.41
809728	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	61.81
809733	AIRGAS, INC.	SUPPLIES	12.50
809735	AIRGAS, INC.	SUPPLIES	5.00
809746	PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY	SERVICES	514.50
809747	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	179.17
809747	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	5 65.13
809747	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	21.00
809747	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC		
		SERVICES	485.33
809747	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	102.54
809772	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	175.00
809772	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	621.00
810021	INDIAN HEALTH CARE	SERVICES	3,060.58
	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA		
B100B6		SERVICES	3,525.00
810497	KEY MEDICAL PERSONNEL	SERVICES	1,046.40
810636	CDW	EQUIPMENT	1,110.00
810636	CDW	SERVICES	129.00
810636	CDW	SUPPLIES	314.78
811024	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	163.97
811059	REEVE DENTAL SUPPLY CO	SERVICE	1,031.45
811068	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	EQUIPMENT	3,000.00
811078	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	1,534.56
811078	FISHER SCIENTIFIC		
		SUPPLIES	54.14
811078	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	13.53
811081	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	67.59
811226	STAFFMARK	SERVICES	417.28
811230	ROE SECURITY	SERVICES	350.00
811238			
	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SERVICES	495.00
811305	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	101.50
811305	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	101.50
811305	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	40.60
811307	CDW	SERVICES	232.86
811432			
	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	235.00
811455	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	45.50
811461	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	RENTALS	270.00
811461	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	SERVICES	4.40
811498	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	25.27
811498			
	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	25.26
811499	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	308.44
811499	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	308.44
811675	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	26.40
811675	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	26.40
811688	ENGINEERING EXTENSION	TRAINING	120.00
811689	LINGUI SYSTEMS INC	TRAINING	275.00
811920	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	531.20
812089	BOYLE SERVICES, INC	MAINT.	600.00
812121	KG&E GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	
			322.23
812122	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES	27.80
812123	AT&T	SERVICES	5.80
812131	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE	488.55
812174	SMITH, ROBLYN	MILEAGE	129.35
812175	PLATT, CAROL	MILEAGE	126.43
812176	KOELSCH, MARIE	MILEAGE	177.45
812177	PLUMMER, PRISCILLA	MILEAGE	37.70
812178	CHANCY, PATTY	MILEAGE	59.48
812179	FORBES, LAURA	MILEAGE	200.05
812186	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	1,758.87
812187	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		
		SERVICES	2,766.58
812188	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26
812188	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26
812189	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,521.89
812190	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	172.02
812171	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		
		SERVICES	3,010.94
812191	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,035.03
812191	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	292.87
812192	BOONE, ANGELA	MILEAGE	22.43
812195	OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC	SERVICES	44.80
812176	LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL		
		MILEAGE	12.68
812248	BROADCAST NEWS OF	SERVICES	76.00
812287	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	249.13
812288	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	192.45
812289	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	204.94
812289	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	417.32
812289	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	206.79
812290	JONES, CLAUDIA ANN	MILEAGE	129.68
812400	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	173.91
812400	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO		
DILTOU	DIVDI IEFELUNG FO	SERVICES	51.97